
 

 

ANNEX I 
Timetable of work of the CR Committee for 2022-2025 (214th session of the Executive Board) 

UNESCO conventions and recommendations for which no specific 
institutional mechanism is provided and for whose monitoring the CR 
Committee is responsible 

2022-2023 2024-2025 

214 EX 
(2022) 

215 EX 
(2022) 

216 EX 
(2023) 

217 EX 
(2023) 

42 C 
(2023) 

219 EX 
(2024) 

220 EX 
(2024) 

221 EX 
(2025) 

222 EX 
(2025) 

43 C 
(2025) 

1960 Convention against Discrimination in Education (ED)    EPD     ER PR 
1989 Convention on Technical and Vocational Education (ED) with 

2015 
TVET R. 

  with 
2015 

TVET R. 

with 
2015 

TVET R. 

     

1960 Recommendation against Discrimination in Education (ED)    with 
1960 C. 

    with 
1960 C. 

with 
1960 C. 


	IMPLEMENTATION OF STANDARD-SETTING INSTRUMENTS
	PART I
	GENERAL MONITORING
	Two hundred and fourteenth session
	SUMMARY

