**ANNEX I** Timetable of work of the CR Committee for 2022-2025 (214th session of the Executive Board)

UNESCO conventions and recommendations for which no specific institutional mechanism is provided and for whose monitoring the CR Committee is responsible	2022-2023					2024-2025				
	214 EX (2022)	215 EX (2022)	216 EX (2023)	217 EX (2023)	42 C (2023)	219 EX (2024)	220 EX (2024)	221 EX (2025)	222 EX (2025)	43 C (2025)
1960 Convention against Discrimination in Education (ED)				EPD					ER	PR
1989 Convention on Technical and Vocational Education (ED)	with 2015 TVET R			with 2015 TVET R.	with 2015 TVET R.					
1960 Recommendation against Discrimination in Education (ED)				with 1960 C.		•			with 1960 C.	with 1960 C.